
 

      The Karate School 2022-23 Holiday/Day Camp Schedule     

 Day Camp $18/Day (all day camp when you are also paying for After School) 

 Holiday Camp $39/Day (all day camp when there is no charge for After School) 

 Students not enrolled in After School will pay $39/Day for any full day camp. 

 

August 9   First Day of School    Mon Jan 2  Closed for New Years 

Mon Sept 5  Closed for Labor Day    Tue Jan 3  Day Camp 

Mon Sept 19  Day Camp (Elem Holiday)    Mon Jan 16  Day Camp (MLK Day) 

Mon-Fri Oct 3-7     Holiday Camp     Mon-Fri Feb 6-10           Holiday Camp 

Tue Nov 1  Day Camp (Elem Holiday)    Mon Feb 20  Day Camp (Elem Holiday)  

Tue Nov 8  Day Camp  (Staff Workday)   Mon-Fri Mar 13-17 Holiday Camp (Spring Break) 

Mon-Tue Nov 21-22 Holiday Camp     Mon Mar 20  Day Camp (Elem Holiday) 

Wed-Fri Nov 23-25 Closed Thanksgiving Holiday   Fri April 7  Closed Good Friday 

Mon-Fri Dec 19-23 Holiday Camp     Fri May 26  Last Day of School 

Mon-Fri Dec 26-30 Closed for Holidays 


